

Swiftel Center 824 32nd Ave. Brookings, SD 57006

Phone: (605) 692-7539 Fax: (605) 697-6393



City of Brookings

Meeting Agenda - Final

Swiftel Center Advisory Board

Wednesday, July 14, 2021	12:00 PM	Swiftel Center

1. Call To Order

- 2. Approval of Agenda
- 3. Discussion of the board format.

4. Adjournment

Swiftel Center Advisory Committee Members: Nick Schmeichel, Rod Schaefer, Teri Ronning, Jennifer Johnson, Jeff Holm, Kyleigh Cramer, and Chamber Representative Laura Schoen Carbonneau. Chamber Appointment: VACANT. City Staff: Tom Richter, Swiftel Center Executive Director.